
kWh Avg Rate
January 2021 1/14/21 24240 0.09862 1/31/21 21,900 88.28 238.78
February 2021 2/16/21 27,920 0.09438 2/28/21 38,500 146.71 412.29
March 2021 3/1/21 16,640 1.34240 3/31/21 24,000 95.67 260.11
April 2021 4/29/21 32,160 0.11427 4/30/21 36,600 140.02 392.30
May 2021 5/20/21 34,560 0.11178 5/31/21 39,800 151.29 425.97
June 2021 6/17/21 40,560 0.09220 6/30/21 95,800 348.41 1044.40
July 2021 7/16/21 41,680 0.08911 7/31/21 71,500 262.87 773.21
August 2021 8/16/21 42,720 0.08983 8/31/21 80,700 295.25 875.88
September 2021 9/15/21 42,960 0.09140 9/30/21 72,800 288.20 916.26
October 2021 10/14/21 35,680 0.09917 10/31/21 48,000 194.70 595.64
November 2021 11/17/21 34,720 0.09940 11/30/21 36,100 149.84 450.23
December 2021 12/15/21 29,200 0.10513 12/31/20 54,600 219.58 679.83

378,800 2.42768 620,300 2,380.82 7,064.90

$5,000 Adjustment made by Direct Energy on March Invoice

57,787.82 4,684.08

Sewer 
Expense

Total Water & 
Sewer

$265.58
$164.44
$252.28
$274.68
$695.99

$2,635.12
$22,337.47
$3,675.06
$3,863.06
$3,739.68

$3,069.88
$300.39
$460.25

$3,451.15

$510.34
$580.63
$628.06
$400.94

$3,714.07
$3,837.56
$3,926.40
$3,538.37

House Bill 3693 Report

150.50

Water 
GallonsMonth/Year

Electricity Water 

Annual Utility Consumption - 2021

Expense Expense
Billing 
Date

Billing 
Date

$2,390.44


