House Bill 3693 Report

Annual Utility Consumption - 2021

		Billing		Electricity		Billing	Water	Water	Sewer	Total Water &
Month/Year		Date	kWh	Expense	Avg Rate	Date	Gallons	Expense	Expense	Sewer
January	2021	1/14/21	24240	\$2,390.44	0.09862	1/31/21	21,900	150.50	88.28	238.78
February	2021	2/16/21	27,920	\$2,635.12	0.09438	2/28/21	38,500	\$265.58	146.71	412.29
March	2021	3/1/21	16,640	\$22,337.47	1.34240	3/31/21	24,000	\$164.44	95.67	260.11
April	2021	4/29/21	32,160	\$3,675.06	0.11427	4/30/21	36,600	\$252.28	140.02	392.30
May	2021	5/20/21	34,560	\$3,863.06	0.11178	5/31/21	39,800	\$274.68	151.29	425.97
June	2021	6/17/21	40,560	\$3,739.68	0.09220	6/30/21	95,800	\$695.99	348.41	1044.40
July	2021	7/16/21	41,680	\$3,714.07	0.08911	7/31/21	71,500	\$510.34	262.87	773.21
August	2021	8/16/21	42,720	\$3,837.56	0.08983	8/31/21	80,700	\$580.63	295.25	875.88
September	2021	9/15/21	42,960	\$3,926.40	0.09140	9/30/21	72,800	\$628.06	288.20	916.26
October	2021	10/14/21	35,680	\$3,538.37	0.09917	10/31/21	48,000	\$400.94	194.70	595.64
November	2021	11/17/21	34,720	\$3,451.15	0.09940	11/30/21	36,100	\$300.39	149.84	450.23
December	2021	12/15/21	29,200	\$3,069.88	0.10513	12/31/20	54,600	\$460.25	219.58	679.83
			378,800	57,787.82	2.42768		620,300	4,684.08	2,380.82	7,064.90

\$5,000 Adjustment made by Direct Energy on March Invoice